

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).566/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11 / 2 008 in W P C No. 11308 / 2008
of The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H)

ANU P A M & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F P U N J A B & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and
intervention and office report)

Date: 09/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kaushik, Adv.
For Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.P.S.Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.
Mr.A.S.Rahi, Adv.
Mr.Jaswant Pursoya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Proforma respondent nos.11 to 22 are deleted from the array of
parties.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

List on 24.04.2009.
(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master