

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).566/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2008 in WPC No.11308/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ANUPAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for intervention, deletion of the name of respondent and
office report]

Date: 24/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv. for
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Chauhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 13th May 2009.

(Subhash Chander) (Veera Verma)

A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master