

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).566/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/11/2008 in WPC No.
11308/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ANUPAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 12/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K.Bhardwaj,Adv.
Mrs. Amita Kalkal choudhary,Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.
Mr. Amanpreet Rahi,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.
Mr. G.K. Bansal ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Shreyas,Adv.

Mr. Amrendra Sharan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Somesh chandra Jha,Adv.
Mr. Jawahar Lal,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in January, 2011.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master